
Wk Date Day 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-01 01-02 02-03 03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09 09-10
16.10.2023 Mon
17.10.2023 Tue
18.10.2023 Wed
19.10.2023 Thr
20.10.2023 Fri
21.10.2023 Sat
22.10.2023 Sun
23.10.2023 Mon
24.10.2023 Tue
25.10.2023 Wed
26.10.2023 Thr
27.10.2023 Fri
28.10.2023 Sat
29.10.2023 Sun
30.10.2023 Mon
31.10.2023 Tue
01.11.2023 Wed
02.11.2023 Thr
03.11.2023 Fri
04.11.2023 Sat
05.11.2023 Sun
06.11.2023 Mon
07.11.2023 Tue
08.11.2023 Wed
09.11.2023 Thr
10.11.2023 Fri
11.11.2023 Sat
12.11.2023 Sun
13.11.2023 Mon
14.11.2023 Tue
15.11.2023 Wed
16.11.2023 Thr
17.11.2023 Fri
18.11.2023 Sat
19.11.2023 Sun
20.11.2023 Mon
21.11.2023 Tue
22.11.2023 Wed
23.11.2023 Thr
24.11.2023 Fri
25.11.2023 Sat
26.11.2023 Sun
27.11.2023 Mon
28.11.2023 Tue
29.11.2023 Wed
30.11.2023 Thr
01.12.2023 Fri
02.12.2023 Sat
03.12.2023 Sun
04.12.2023 Mon
05.12.2023 Tue
06.12.2023 Wed
07.12.2023 Thr
08.12.2023 Fri
09.12.2023 Sat
10.12.2023 Sun
11.12.2023 Mon
12.12.2023 Tue
13.12.2023 Wed
14.12.2023 Thr
15.12.2023 Fri
16.12.2023 Sat
17.12.2023 Sun
18.12.2023 Mon
19.12.2023 Tue
20.12.2023 Wed
21.12.2023 Thr
22.12.2023 Fri
23.12.2023 Sat
24.12.2023 Sun
25.12.2023 Mon
26.12.2023 Tue
27.12.2023 Wed
28.12.2023 Thr
29.12.2023 Fri
30.12.2023 Sat
31.12.2023 Sun
01.01.2024 Mon
02.01.2024 Tue
03.01.2024 Wed
04.01.2024 Thr
05.01.2024 Fri
06.01.2024 Sat
07.01.2024 Sun
08.01.2024 Mon
09.01.2024 Tue
10.01.2024 Wed
11.01.2024 Thr
12.01.2024 Fri
13.01.2024 Sat
14.01.2024 Sun
15.01.2024 Mon
16.01.2024 Tue
17.01.2024 Wed
18.01.2024 Thr
19.01.2024 Fri
20.01.2024 Sat
21.01.2024 Sun
22.01.2024 Mon
23.01.2024 Tue
24.01.2024 Wed
25.01.2024 Thr
26.01.2024 Fri
27.01.2024 Sat
28.01.2024 Sun
29.01.2024 Mon
30.01.2024 Tue
31.01.2024 Wed
01.02.2024 Thr
02.02.2024 Fri
03.02.2024 Sat
04.02.2024 Sun
05.02.2024 Mon
06.02.2024 Tue
07.02.2024 Wed
08.02.2024 Thr
09.02.2024 Fri
10.02.2024 Sat
11.02.2024 Sun
12.02.2024 Mon
13.02.2024 Tue
14.02.2024 Wed
15.02.2024 Thr
16.02.2024 Fri
17.02.2024 Sat
18.02.2024 Sun
19.02.2024 Mon
20.02.2024 Tue
21.02.2024 Wed
22.02.2024 Thr
23.02.2024 Fri
24.02.2024 Sat
25.04.2024 Sun

Note: *Online Meeting
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GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GCN504/KSG6101-SMO

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GPC501/KSH60103-AO

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

GPC501/KSH60103-AO

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

Dr. Hafidah Umar (HU)

Public Holiday: Deepavali

Public Holiday: New Year

Public Holiday: Thaipusam

Public Holiday: Chinese New Year

Exam Week

Exam Week

GCN502/KSN60102-ZI GCN502/KSN60102-ZI

GCN502/KSN60102-DNF

Mid Semester Break

GCN502/KSN60102-ZI

GCN502/KSN60102-DNF & MII

GCN502/KSN60102-ASY & MII

GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GPC501/KSH60103-AO

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

GPC501/KSH60103-AO

GCN502/KSN60102-ASY*

GCN502/KSN60102-ZI*

GCN502/KSN60102-DNF*

GCN502/KSN60102-DNF & MII GCN502/KSN60102-DNF & MII

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Azizah Othman (AO)
Dr. Asma Perveen (AP)
Dr. Md Azman Shahadan (MAS)

Program level

Statistics for Clinical Psychologist and Cognitive Neuroscientist
Ethics, Cross-culture and Professional Issues
Transferable Skills

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS

GCN504/KSG6101-SMOGCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GCN502/KSN60102-ASY GCN502/KSN60102-MII

GCN502/KSN60102-ASY

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC501/KSH60103-AO

GPC501/KSH60103-AO*

Public Holiday: Christmas

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GPC502/KSY60103-AP
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Dr. Mohammad Ihfaz Ismail (MII) 
Dr. Mohd Nasir Che Mohd Yusoff (MNY) 

Revision Week

Master

Course
Psychology Intervention 1
Children and Adults Psychopathology and Psychopharmacology

Functional Neuroanatomy

GPC502/KSY60103
GCN506/KSM60102 
GCN504/KSG6101
GCN505/KSH60101
GCN502/KSN60102
GPC511/KSH60102

Dr. Diana Noma Fitzrol (DNF)

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Code
GPC501/KSH60103

Dr. Ang Song Yee (ASY)

List of Lecturers

Dr. Salami Mutiu Ologoke (SMO)
Dr. Mohd Faizal Mohd Zulkifly (FZ)
Prof. Dr. Zamzuri Idris (ZI)

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Tahir Khalily (MTK)

GPC511/KSH60102-MNY

GPC511/KSH60102-FZ

GPC501/KSH60103-FZ

GPC501/KSH60103-FZ

Master of Psychology (Clinical)
Integrated Psychology Programme USM-UPSI

Semester 1, 2023/2024
Schedule
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GPC501/KSH60103-AO
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GCN502/KSN60102-DNF*

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GPC502/KSY60103-AP

GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GCN505/KSH60101-SMO

GCN506/KSM60102-MAS
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